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Lista stypendystow, semestr |, rok akademicki 2017/2018

LP. nazwisko
1. Aleksandrovic
2. Aprilashvili
3. Balogh

4. Barczi

5. Baumann

6. Biatoszycka
7. Biatoszycka
8. Biersztanska
9. Biseada

10. Bohynskyi
11. Bulbak

12. Cherniienko
13. Chernysh
14. Czernysz

15. Danylets

16. Davidodic
17. Davyd

18. Dawid

19. Dmytruk

20. Drozdek

21. Erdman

22. Fedoroszczak
23. Filipovich
24. Fisenko

25. Gheorghita
26. Granicka
27. Granicka
28. Hapich

29. Hirniak

30. Kocur

31. Koliesnichenko
32. Korvel

imie kraj pochodzenia
Malgozata Litwa
Stanislav Ukraina
Oliver Wegry
Violetta Anna Wegry
Ekaterina Rosja
Wikrotoria Ukraina
Zanna Loretta Ukraina
Katarzyna Litwa
Diana-lulia Rumunia
Dmytro Ukraina
Anastassya Kazachstan
Evelina Ukraina
Anna-Mariia Ukraina
Marzena Litwa
Anastasiya Ukraina
Gabriele Litwa
Tetiana Ukraina
Janka Wegry
Zlata Ukraina
Josif Florian Rumunia
Maria Ukraina
Eugeniusz Ukraina
Andrei Biatorus
Ekaterina Rosja
Axenia Motdawia
Karolina Litwa
Klaudyua Litwa
Sofiya Ukraina
Uliana Ukraina
Weronika Ukraina
Maksym Ukraina
Donata Litwa
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33.
34.
35.
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37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
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44,
45,
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47.
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50.
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52.
53.
54.
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60.
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64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Kavalchuk
Kucherevych
Kutsel
Kuznitsov
Lisovski
Lojko
Mahurchak
Majewska
Maluzinas
Markevic
Markievic
Mateika
Matsiushyn
Melnychuk
Mickevic
Mihdal
Narkiewicz
Oliiuichuk
Plyuta
Porhneva
Potemska
Pratasevich
Pylypchuk
Roman
Romaniuk
Scirba
Seleznov
Serhiayevuch
Shaulinskaya
Shcherbak
Shumsky
Sokalska
Sokalskyi
Stankevic
Stankevich
Stavropoulou
Suchocki
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llya Biatorus
Ganna Ukraina
Maryia Biatorus
Yevgenyi Ukraina
Patryk Litwa
Ludmila Ukraina
Oksana Ukraina
Selina Romana Butgaria
Martinas Litwa
Emilija Litwa
Artur Litwa
Raimund Litwa
Dzianis Biatorus
Anastasiia Ukraina
Ana Litwa
Daryna Ukraina
Karolina Litwa
Victoria Ukraina
Marta Ukraina
Kseniia Rosja
Alina Ukraina
Natallia Biatorus
Anastasiia Ukraina
Marta Ukraina
Dmytro Ukraina
Julia Motdawia
Vladyslav Ukraina
Aliaksandr Biatorus
Hanna Biatorus
Bohdan Ukraina
Igor Biatorus
Liudmyla Ukraina
Rostyslav Ukraina
Karolina Litwa
Victorya Biatorus
Katarzyna Grecja
Radostaw Litwa
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70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

Sumskij
Timbalari
Tkachova
Trofimchuk
Tsekh
Tsokota
Valynets
Veselova
Vykhivskyi
Zebelovic
Zelinskyi
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Rafat Litwa
Anastasia Motdawia
Katsiaryna Biatorus
Andrii Ukraina
Natalia Motdawia
Kateryna Ukraina
Alina Biatorus
Victoria Kirgistan
Roman Ukraina
Martynas Litwa
Roman Ukraina
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